

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25973/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 15/10/2004 in CM No.18567/2004 in
CWP No.7950/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 09/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned.

Sarita

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master